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Week 1

Ballers - Jerid Warrick

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @JAC 18 31.06 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vNYG 13 29.13 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @SFO 0 838 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @DAL 10 18.13 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @WAS 43 1956 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK @NOR 27 15.00 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @DEN 10 1150 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA v MIA 6 944 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @DEN 8 975 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @WAS 41 25.75
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @WAS 0 25.75
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @JAC 3 16.19
Allen Robinson WR JAC v GNB 10 944
Sammy Watkins WR BUF @BAL 0 438
Jimmy Graham TE SEA vMIA 0 10.00
Beach Bums - Branden Warrick

Drew Brees QB NOR v OAK 60 3525 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vTAM 0 18.31 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU v CHI 20 12.88 *
Adrian Peterson RB MIN @TEN 0 000 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v CHI 19 1006 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vTAM 19 18.06 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN v MIN 0 800 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @ARI 20 994 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v MIA 13 831 *
Danny Woodhead RB SDG @KAN 21 131
Brandin Cooks WR NOR v OAK 49 16.44
Julian Edelman WR NWE @ARI 10 12.44
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ vCIN 0 6.25
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v CAR 0 11.56
Antonio Gates TE SDG @KAN 0 544

T Hawks - Trenton W

Cam Newton QB CAR @DEN 32 2275 *
David Johnson RB ARl v NWE 18 32.00 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE @PHI 0 519 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN v MIN 12 18.69 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @NYJ 53 1294 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v CAR 0 1069 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @ARI 0 800 *
Brandon McManus K DEN v CAR 3 963 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v CAR 7 11.38 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA Vv MIA 18 26.19
Eddie Lacy RB GNB @JAC 10 4.06
Keenan Allen WR SDG @KAN 10 0.63

Dez Bryant WR DAL vNYG 0 11.75
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI @HOU 20 7.75
Jordan Reed TE WAS vPIT 10 7.44
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Week 2

Ballers - Jerid Warrick

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @MIN 19 3106 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @WAS 18 29.13 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VSEA 10 838 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vNOR 15 18.13 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vCIN 0 19.56 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @MIN 13 16.19 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR VvSFO 38 1150 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA @LAR 3 944 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v SFO 20 9.75 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v CIN 27 25.75
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vCIN 0 25.75
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR v SFO 26 11.69
Amari Cooper WR OAK vATL 10 15.00
Allen Robinson WR JAC @SDG 10 944
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @LAR 0 10.00
Beach Bums - Branden Warrick

Drew Brees QB NOR @NYG 21 3525 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vKAN 15 12.88 *
Adrian Peterson RB MIN v GNB 0 0.00 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR @NYG 10 16.44 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v KAN 29 10.06 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @OAK 29 18.06 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN @DET 24  8.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v MIA 7 994 *
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA @LAR 11 831 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @OAK 15 18.31
Danny Woodhead RB SDG vJAC 0 131
Julian Edelman WR NWE v MIA 15 1244
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ @BUF 20 6.25
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vIND 17 11.56
Antonio Gates TE SDG vJAC 3 544

T Hawks - Trenton W

Cam Newton QB CAR VvSFO 55 2275 *
David Johnson RB ARl vTAM 30 32.00 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @DET 35 18.69 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL @WAS 20 11.75 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @PIT 0 1294 *
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI v PHI 15 775 %
Jordan Reed TE WAS v DAL 10 744 %
Brandon McManus K DEN v IND 16 9.63 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v IND 40 11.38 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @LAR 15 26.19
Duke Johnson RB CLE VvBAL 0 519
Eddie Lacy RB GNB @MIN 10 4.06
Keenan Allen WR SDG vJAC 0 0.63
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vIND 0 10.69

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v MIA 0 8.00
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Week 3

Ballers - Jerid Warrick

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  @PHI 15 2575 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL v CHI 25 2913 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @TAM 21 838 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vWAS 20 18.13 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR v MIN 0 1169 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @PHI 25 19.56 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR VvMIN 10 1150 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA Vv SFO 13 944 =+
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v MIN 2 975 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VvDET 28 31.06
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @PHI 0 25.75
Amari Cooper WR OAK @TEN 10 15.00
Jordy Nelson WR GNB vDET 29 16.19
Allen Robinson WR JAC vVvBAL 19 944
Jimmy Graham TE SEA vSFO 26 10.00
Beach Bums - Branden Warrick

Drew Brees QB NOR VATL 34 35.25 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @NOR 62 18.31 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @NWE 15 1288 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR vATL 0 16.44 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @NWE 10 10.06 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @CIN 38 1156 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN vOAK 0 8.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v HOU 9 994
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v SFO 4 831 *
Adrian Peterson RB MIN @CAR 0 0.00
Danny Woodhead RB SDG @IND 0 131
Julian Edelman WR NWE v HOU 0 12.44
Julio Jones WR ATL @NOR 0 18.06
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ @KAN 0 6.25
Antonio Gates TE SDG @IND 0 544

T Hawks - Trenton W

Cam Newton QB CAR vMIN 21 2275 o~
David Johnson RB ARI @BUF 27 32.00 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN v OAK 23 18.69 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL v CHI 6 11.75 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vDEN 15 1294 =
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI @DAL 0 775 ¢
Jordan Reed TE WAS @NYG 10 744 %
Brandon McManus K DEN @CIN 5 963 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @CIN 9 11.38 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA VvSFO 16 26.19
Duke Johnson RB CLE @MIA 10 5.19
Eddie Lacy RB GNB vDET 20 4.06
Keenan Allen WR SDG @IND 0 0.63
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @CIN 38 10.69

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v HOU 0 8.00
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Week 4

Ballers - Jerid Warrick

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v KAN 61 2575 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @SFO 28 29.13 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @ARI 0 838 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @MIN 0 1813 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vKAN 25 19.56 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK @BAL 0 15.00 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @ATL 23 1150 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA @NYJ 16 944 =
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @ATL 19 9.75 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 0 31.06
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vKAN 25 25.75
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR @ATL 3 11.69
Jordy Nelson WR GNB 0 16.19
Allen Robinson WR JAC VvIND 13 944
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @NYJ 20 10.00
Beach Bums - Branden Warrick

Drew Brees QB NOR @SDG 16 3525 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vCAR 16 18.31 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU VvTEN 15 12.88 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vTEN 0 10.06 *
Marvin Jones WR DET @CHI 10 10.69 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @TAM 21 1156 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @PIT 3 1281 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v BUF 0 994 =
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @NYJ 10 831 *
Adrian Peterson RB MIN vNYG 0 0.00
Brandin Cooks WR NOR @SDG 0 16.44
Julian Edelman WR NWE v BUF 0 12.44
Julio Jones WR ATL vCAR 78 18.06
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ vSEA 21  6.25
Delanie Walker TE TEN @HOU 0 8.00

T Hawks - Trenton W

Cam Newton QB CAR @ATL 7 2275 %
David Johnson RB ARl VLAR 15 32.00 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @HOU 21 18.69 *
Victor Cruz WR NYG @MIN 10 394 =
A.J. Green WR CIN vMIA 33 1294 *
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI vDET 0o 775 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS v CLE 16 744 %
Brandon McManus K DEN @TAM 9 9.63 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN @TAM 16 11.38 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @NYJ 41 26.19
Duke Johnson RB CLE @WAS 0 519
Eddie Lacy RB GNB 0 4.06

Dez Bryant WR DAL @SFO 0 1175
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @TAM 18 10.69

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vBUF 0 8.00
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Week 5

Ballers - Jerid Warrick

Ben Roethlisberger
Le'Veon Bell
Ezekiel Elliott
Odell Beckham Jr.
Antonio Brown
Jordy Nelson
Greg Olsen
Steven Hauschka
Carolina Panthers
Aaron Rodgers
Todd Gurley
Kelvin Benjamin
Amari Cooper
Allen Robinson
Jimmy Graham

Beach Bums - Branden Warrick

Philip Rivers
Devonta Freeman
Lamar Miller

Julio Jones

Marvin Jones
Demaryius Thomas
Travis Kelce
Stephen Gostkowski
Buffalo Bills

Drew Brees
LeGarrette Blount
Adrian Peterson
Brandin Cooks
DeAndre Hopkins
Brandon Marshall

QB
RB

PIT
PIT
DAL
NYG
PIT
GNB
CAR
SEA

D/ST CAR
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OAK
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ATL
HOU
ATL
DET
DEN
KAN
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D/ST BUF
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WR
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NOR
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MIN
NOR
HOU
NYJ

T Hawks - Trenton W

Matt Ryan

David Johnson
DeMarco Murray
Victor Cruz

A.J. Green

Alshon Jeffery
Jordan Reed
Brandon McManus
Denver Broncos
Cam Newton
Eddie Lacy
LeSean McCoy
Dez Bryant
Emmanuel Sanders
Rob Gronkowski

QB
RB

ATL
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TEN
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CHI
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v CIN
v ATL
@CLE

TN
o 0o

N

=
O WOOWOUINO WWOo

N

20

25.75
25.75
29.13
18.13
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8.38
11.69
15.00

9.44
10.00

29.31
18.31
12.88
18.06
10.69
11.56
12.81

9.94

8.63
35.25
16.31

0.00
16.44
10.06

6.25

35.44
32.00
18.69
3.94
12.94
7.75
7.44
9.63
11.38
22.75
4.06
21.69
11.75
10.69
8.00
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Week 6

Ballers - Jerid Warrick

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @MIA 11 2575 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @MIA 34 2575 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @GNB 30 29.13 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vBAL 76 18.13 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @MIA 0 1956 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB v DAL 10 16.19 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @NOR 15 1150 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA VATL 12 944 =
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @NOR 2 975 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vDAL 18 31.06
Todd Gurley RB LAR @DET 10 8.38
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR @NOR 15 11.69
Amari Cooper WR OAK v KAN 25 15.00
Allen Robinson WR JAC @CHI 0 944
Jimmy Graham TE SEA VATL 15 10.00
Beach Bums - Branden Warrick

Philip Rivers QB SDG vDEN 3 2931 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @SEA 0 18.31 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 34 1288 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @SEA 37 18.06 *
Marvin Jones WR DET vVLAR 3 10.69 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @SDG 0 1156 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @OAK 0 1281 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v CIN 11 994 =+
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v SFO 7 863 *
Drew Brees QB NOR vCAR 74 35.25
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE v CIN 13 16.31
Adrian Peterson RB MIN 0 0.00
Brandin Cooks WR NOR vCAR 48 16.44
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 10 10.06
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ @ARI 10 6.25

T Hawks - Trenton W

Matt Ryan QB ATL @SEA 50 3544 *
David Johnson RB ARl v NYJ 44 3200 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN vCLE 13 18.69 *
Victor Cruz WR NYG vBAL 0 39 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @NWE 15 1294 =
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI vJAC 15 775 %
Jordan Reed TE WAS v PHI 0 744 *
Brandon McManus K DEN @SDG 9 963 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @SDG 7 1138 *
Cam Newton QB CAR @NOR 37 2275
Eddie Lacy RB GNB v DAL 10 4.06
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vSFO 40 21.69
Mike Evans WR TAM 0 18.56
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @SDG 0 10.69

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vCIN 33 8.00
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Week 7

Ballers - Jerid Warrick

Andrew Luck QB IND @TEN 43 31.88 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vNWE 35 2575 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR Vv NYG 10 838 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @LAR 0 1813 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vNWE 20 19.56 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB v CHI 0 16.19 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR 0 1150 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA @ARI 8 944 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 0 975 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v CHI 29 31.06

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v NWE 0 25.75
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0 29.13
Amari Cooper WR OAK @JAC 0 15.00
Allen Robinson WR JAC v OAK 0 944
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @ARI 10 10.00
Beach Bums - Branden Warrick

Drew Brees QB NOR @KAN 34 3525 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vSDG 10 18.31 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @DEN 10 12.88 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @DEN 0 10.06 *
Julio Jones WR ATL v SDG 30 18.06 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v HOU 3 1156 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN Vv NOR 0 1281 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @PIT 3 994 =
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF @MIA 1 863 *
Philip Rivers QB SDG @ATL 28 2931
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @PIT 31 16.31
Adrian Peterson RB MIN @PHI 0 0.00
Brandin Cooks WR NOR @KAN 13 16.44
Marvin Jones WR DET vWAS 15 10.69
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ vBAL 0 6.25

T Hawks - Trenton W

Matt Ryan QB ATL vSDG 21 3544 *
David Johnson RB ARl v SEA 40 32.00 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @MIA 0 2169 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN vVvIND 23 18.69 *
Victor Cruz WR NYG @LAR 10 394 =~
A.J. Green WR CIN vCLE 45 1294 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @PIT 27 8.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN v HOU 9 9.63 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v HOU 11 11.38 *
Cam Newton QB CAR 0 2275
Spencer Ware RB KAN v NOR 65 16.56
Mike Evans WR TAM @SFO 21 18.56
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI @GNB 0 775
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v HOU 15 10.69
Jordan Reed TE WAS @DET 0 744

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 7/17



www.rtsports.com

WFFFL 2016 Rosters
Fri Jun 9 8:39pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 8

Ballers - Jerid Warrick

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ATL 46 31.06 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0 2575 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vPHI 35 29.13 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT 0 19.56 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK @TAM 42 15.00 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @ATL 18 16.19 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR VARI 0 1150 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA @NOR 10 944 =+
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR Vv ARI 28 9.75 *
Andrew Luck QB IND vKAN 39 31.88

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 0 25.75
Todd Gurley RB LAR 0 8.38
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 0 18.13
Allen Robinson WR JAC @TEN 10 944
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @NOR 0 10.00
Beach Bums - Branden Warrick

Drew Brees QB NOR Vv SEA 24 35.25 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @BUF 3 1631 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL v GNB 9 18.31 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vDET 0 10.06 *
Julio Jones WR ATL v GNB 0 18.06 *
Marvin Jones WR DET @HOU 0 10.69 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @IND 26 12.81 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @BUF 18 994 =
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v NWE 5 863 *
Philip Rivers QB SDG @DEN 24 2931
Lamar Miller RB HOU vDET 13 12.88
Adrian Peterson RB MIN @CHI 0 0.00
Brandin Cooks WR NOR v SEA 3 16.44
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ @CLE 10 6.25
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v SDG 15 11.56

T Hawks - Trenton W

Matt Ryan QB ATL vGNB 39 3544 *
David Johnson RB ARI @CAR 30 32.00 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN vJAC 26 18.69 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN @IND 0 16.56 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v OAK 12 1856 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vWAS 20 1294 ~*
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @BUF 38 8.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN v SDG 9 9.63 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v SDG 25 11.38 *
Cam Newton QB CAR VARI 10 22.75
LeSean McCoy RB BUF v NWE 0 21.69
Victor Cruz WR NYG 0 39
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI v MIN 16 7.75
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v SDG 10 10.69
Jordan Reed TE WAS @CIN 24  7.44
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Week 9

Ballers - Jerid Warrick

Andrew Luck QB IND @GNB 18 3188 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @BAL 0 2575 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @CLE 21 2913 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vPHI 12 1813 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @BAL 24 1956 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK vDEN 10 15.00 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @LAR 13 1150 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA v BUF 9 944
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @LAR 13 975 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VIND 30 31.06

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  @BAL 30 25.75
Todd Gurley RB LAR v CAR 0 838
Jordy Nelson WR GNB VvIND 24 16.19
Allen Robinson WR JAC @KAN 18 944
Jimmy Graham TE SEA vBUF 32 10.00
Beach Bums - Branden Warrick

Drew Brees QB NOR @SFO 38 3525 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE 0 1631 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @TAM 15 18.31 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 0 10.06 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @TAM 23 18.06 *
Marvin Jones WR DET @MIN 0 1069 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vJAC 10 1281 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 0 994 =
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF @SEA 4 863 *
Philip Rivers QB SDG VvTEN 24 2931
Lamar Miller RB HOU 0 12.88
Adrian Peterson RB MIN vDET 0 0.00
Brandin Cooks WR NOR @SFO 10 16.44
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ @MIA 0 6.25
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @OAK 10 11.56

T Hawks - Trenton W

Matt Ryan QB ATL @TAM 41 35.44 *
David Johnson RB ARI 0 3200 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @SDG 13 1869 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN vJAC 0 16.56 *
Mike Evans WR TAM vATL 42 1856 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @OAK 0 1069 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS 0 744 *
Brandon McManus K DEN @OAK 17 963 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @OAK 2 1138 *
Cam Newton QB CAR @LAR 13 22.75
Melvin Gordon RB SDG VvTEN 58 17.69
Victor Cruz WR NYG v PHI 0 39

A.J. Green WR CIN 0 1294
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI 0 775

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 0 8.00
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Week 10

Ballers - Jerid Warrick

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v DAL 42 2575 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT v DAL 49 2575 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL Q@PIT 104 29.13 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vCIN 18 18.13 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vDAL 36 1956 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK 0 15.00 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @NWE 0 10.00 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA @NWE 15 944 =
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v KAN 7 975 *
Andrew Luck QB IND 0 31.88
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @TEN 46 31.06
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NYJ 10 8.38
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @TEN 28 16.19
Allen Robinson WR JAC vHOU 28 9.44
Greg Olsen TE CAR vKAN 0 11.50
Beach Bums - Branden Warrick

Drew Brees QB NOR vDEN 38 3525 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE v SEA 22 1631 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @PHI 0 18.31 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @JAC 0 10.06 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @PHI 25 18.06 *
Marvin Jones WR DET 0 1069 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @CAR 2 1281 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v SEA 6 994 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 0 863 *
Philip Rivers QB SDG v MIA 47 29.31
Lamar Miller RB HOU @JAC 15 12.88
Adrian Peterson RB MIN @WAS 0 0.00
Brandin Cooks WR NOR vDEN 27 16.44
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ VLAR 0 6.25
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @NOR 18 11.56

T Hawks - Trenton W

Matt Ryan QB ATL @PHI 33 3544 *
David Johnson RB ARl v SFO 22 32.00 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN v GNB 44 18.69 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN @CAR 10 16.56 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v CHI 10 1856 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @NOR 10 1069 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS v MIN 0 744 *
Brandon McManus K DEN @NOR 18 963 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @NOR 5 1138 *
Cam Newton QB CAR VvKAN 53 22.75
Melvin Gordon RB SDG v MIA 30 17.69
Victor Cruz WR NYG vCIN 0 39

A.J. Green WR CIN @NYG 16 12.94
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI @TAM 0 775

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v SEA 10 8.00
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Week 11

Ballers - Jerid Warrick

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @CLE 2 2575 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CLE 48 2575 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vBAL 15 29.13 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG v CHI 0 1813 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @CLE 15 1956 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK vHOU 22 15.00 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA vPHI 12 1000 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA v PHI 8 944 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v NOR 8 975 *
Andrew Luck QB IND VvTEN 21 31.88
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @WAS 46 31.06
Todd Gurley RB LAR v MIA 24 8.38
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @WAS 6 16.19
Allen Robinson WR JAC @DET 3 944
Greg Olsen TE CAR VvNOR 0 11.50
Beach Bums - Branden Warrick

Drew Brees QB NOR @CAR 21 35.25 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @SFO 20 1631 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 0 18.31 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @OAK 10 10.06 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 0 18.06 *
Marvin Jones WR DET vJAC 0 1069 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vTAM 20 1281 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @SFO 6 994 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF @CIN 6 863 *
Philip Rivers QB SDG 0 2931
Lamar Miller RB HOU @OAK 23 12.88
Adrian Peterson RB MIN VARI 0 0.00
Brandin Cooks WR NOR @CAR 0 16.44
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ 0 6.25
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN 0 11.56

T Hawks - Trenton W

Matt Ryan QB ATL 0 3544 =
David Johnson RB ARl @MIN 49 3200 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @IND 16 18.69 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN vTAM 10 16.56 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @KAN 20 1856 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 0 1069 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS v GNB 15 744 %
Brandon McManus K DEN 0 963 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 0 11.38 *
Cam Newton QB CAR VvNOR 12 2275
Melvin Gordon RB SDG 0 17.69
Victor Cruz WR NYG v CHI 0 39

A.J. Green WR CIN vBUF 0 1294
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI @NYG 0 775

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @SFO 0 8.00
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Week 12

Ballers - Jerid Warrick

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  @IND 40 2575 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @IND 23 2575 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vWAS 21 2913 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @CLE 30 18.13 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @IND 45 1956 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK vCAR 0 15.00 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @TAM 10 1000 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA @TAM 5 944 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @OAK 3 975 *
Andrew Luck QB IND VvPIT 0 31.88
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @PHI 32 31.06
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 10 8.38
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @PHI 15 16.19
Allen Robinson WR JAC @BUF 0 944
Greg Olsen TE CAR @OAK 0 11.50
Beach Bums - Branden Warrick

Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 50 3525 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @NYJ 10 16.31 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU v SDG 10 12.88 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR vVvLAR 0 1644 *
Julio Jones WR ATL VARI 0 18.06 *
Marvin Jones WR DET v MIN 10 10.69 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @DEN 20 1281 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @NYJ 12 994 =
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v JAC 5 863 *
Philip Rivers QB SDG @HOU 43 29.31
Devonta Freeman RB ATL VARI 16 18.31
Adrian Peterson RB MIN @DET 0 0.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v SDG 10 10.06
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ vNWE 13  6.25
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v KAN 10 11.56

T Hawks - Trenton W

Matt Ryan QB ATL VARI 36 3544 *
Melvin Gordon RB SDG @HOU 10 1769 *
David Johnson RB ARl @ATL 56 32.00 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @CHI 0 1869 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @TAM 0 1338 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v SEA 32 1856 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @NYJ 0 800 *
Brandon McManus K DEN v KAN 11 9.63 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  @DET 5 1413 *
Cam Newton QB CAR @OAK 49 22.75
Spencer Ware RB KAN @DEN 10 16.56
Victor Cruz WR NYG @CLE 0 394

A.J. Green WR CIN @BAL 0 1294

T Y Hilton WR IND VvPIT 10 17.63
Jordan Reed TE WAS @DAL 21 744
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Week 13

Ballers - Jerid Warrick

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v NYG 30 2575 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vNYG 40 2575 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @MIN 18 29.13 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @PIT 20 18.13 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VvNYG 19 1956 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK vBUF 22 15.00 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @SEA 0 1150 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA Vv CAR 16 944 =
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @SEA 4 975 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @NYJ 39 31.88
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vHOU 25 31.06
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NWE 0 838
Jordy Nelson WR GNB vHOU 32 16.19
Allen Robinson WR JAC vDEN 0 944
Jimmy Graham TE SEA vCAR 13 10.00
Beach Bums - Branden Warrick

Drew Brees QB NOR vDET 20 35.25 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE vLAR 30 16.31 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vKAN 16 18.31 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @GNB 0 1288 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR vDET 10 1644 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vKAN 20 18.06 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @ATL 25 1281 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v LAR 20 994 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF @OAK 0 863 *
Philip Rivers QB SDG vTAM 34 2931
Adrian Peterson RB MIN v DAL 0 0.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @GNB 25 10.06
Marvin Jones WR DET @NOR 0 10.69
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ vIND 0 6.25
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @JAC 10 11.56

T Hawks - Trenton W

Matt Ryan QB ATL VvKAN 18 3544 *
Melvin Gordon RB SDG vTAM 38 17.69 *
David Johnson RB ARl v WAS 66 32.00 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vCAR 10 1338 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @SDG 2 1856 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @NYJ 25 17.63 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS @ARI 0 744 *
Brandon McManus K DEN @JAC 10 963 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v DAL 8 1413 *
Cam Newton QB CAR @SEA 18 22.75
DeMarco Murray RB TEN 0 18.69
Spencer Ware RB KAN @ATL 9 16.56
Victor Cruz WR NYG @PIT 0 39

A.J. Green WR CIN v PHI 0 1294

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAR 0 8.00
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Playoff Week 1

Ballers - Jerid Warrick

Ben Roethlisberger
Le'Veon Bell
Ezekiel Elliott
Odell Beckham Jr.
Antonio Brown
Amari Cooper
Greg Olsen
Steven Hauschka
Carolina Panthers
Andrew Luck
Aaron Rodgers
Todd Gurley
Jordy Nelson
Allen Robinson
Jimmy Graham

Beach Bums - Branden Warrick

Drew Brees
LeGarrette Blount
Devonta Freeman
Lamar Miller
Brandin Cooks
Julio Jones

Travis Kelce
Stephen Gostkowski
Buffalo Bills

Philip Rivers
Adrian Peterson
DeAndre Hopkins
Marvin Jones
Brandon Marshall
Demaryius Thomas

QB
RB

PIT
PIT
DAL
NYG
PIT
OAK
CAR
SEA

D/ST CAR

QB
QB
RB
WR
WR
TE

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

IND
GNB
LAR
GNB
JAC
SEA

NOR
NWE
ATL
HOU
NOR
ATL
KAN
NWE

D/ST BUF

QB
RB

WR
WR
WR
WR

SDG
MIN
HOU
DET
NYJ
DEN

T Hawks - Trenton W

Matt Ryan

Melvin Gordon
David Johnson
Doug Baldwin
Mike Evans

T Y Hilton

Jordan Reed
Brandon McManus
Minnesota Vikings
Cam Newton
DeMarco Murray
Spencer Ware
Victor Cruz

A.J. Green

Rob Gronkowski

ATL
SDG
ARI
SEA
TAM
IND
WAS
DEN

D/ST MIN

CAR
TEN
KAN
NYG
CIN
NWE

@BUF
@BUF
@NYG
v DAL

@BUF
@KAN
v SDG
@GNB
v SDG
v HOU
v SEA
v ATL

v SEA
v MIN

@GNB

@TAM
v BAL

@LAR
@IND
@TAM
@LAR
v OAK
v BAL

v PIT

@CAR
@JAC
@IND
v CHI

@SFO
@TEN

@LAR
@CAR
@MIA
@GNB
v NOR
v HOU
@PHI

@TEN
@JAC
v SDG
v DEN
v OAK
v DAL

@CLE
v BAL

25.75
25.75
29.13
18.13
19.56
15.00
11.50

9.44

9.75
31.88
31.06

8.38
16.19

9.44
10.00

35.25
16.31
18.31
12.88
16.44
18.06
12.81

9.94

8.63
29.31

0.00
10.06
10.69

6.25
11.56

35.44
17.69
32.00
13.38
18.56
17.63

7.44

9.63
14.13
22.75
18.69
16.56

3.94
12.94

8.00

P T N T

R S T S
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Playoff Week 2
Ballers - Jerid Warrick

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @CIN 24 2575 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CIN 15 2575 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vTAM 33 2913 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vDET 13 18.13 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @CIN 10 1956 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK @SDG 0 15.00 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @WAS 15 1150 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA VLAR 8 944 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @WAS 7 975 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @MIN 39 31.88
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @CHI 15 31.06
Todd Gurley RB LAR @SEA 0 838
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @CHI 20 16.19
Allen Robinson WR JAC @HOU 0 944
Jimmy Graham TE SEA VLAR 0 10.00
Beach Bums - Branden Warrick

Drew Brees QB NOR @ARI 64 3525 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @DEN 3 1631 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vSFO 43 18.31 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vJAC 13 1288 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR @ARI 68 16.44 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vSFO 0 18.06 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvTEN 0 1281 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @DEN 14 994 =+
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v CLE 8 863 *
Philip Rivers QB SDG v OAK 28 2931
Adrian Peterson RB  MIN VvIND 0 0.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vJAC 15 10.06
Marvin Jones WR DET @NYG 0 10.69
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ vMIA 0 6.25
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v NWE 15 11.56

T Hawks - Trenton W

Matt Ryan QB ATL vSFO 21 3544 *
Melvin Gordon RB SDG v OAK 0 1769 *
David Johnson RB ARl v NOR 36 3200 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VLAR 3 1338 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @DAL 10 1856 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @MIN 0 1763 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS v CAR 0 744 *
Brandon McManus K DEN v NWE 3 963 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v IND 0 1413 *
Cam Newton QB CAR @WAS 32 2275
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @KAN 35 18.69
Spencer Ware RB KAN Vv TEN 10 16.56
Victor Cruz WR NYG vDET 0 39

A.J. Green WR CIN VvPIT 0 1294

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @DEN 0 8.00
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Playoff Week 3
Ballers - Jerid Warrick

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v BAL 27 2575 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvBAL 29 2575 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vDET 36 29.13 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @PHI 30 18.13 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VvBAL 18 19.56 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK VIND 15 15.00 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR VATL 10 1150 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA VARI 5 944 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v ATL 4 975 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @OAK 41 31.88
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v MIN 50 31.06
Todd Gurley RB LAR v SFO 13 8.38
Jordy Nelson WR GNB v MIN 42 16.19
Allen Robinson WR JAC VvTEN 25 944
Jimmy Graham TE SEA VARI 12 10.00
Beach Bums - Branden Warrick

Drew Brees QB NOR vTAM 21 35.25 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE v NYJ 16 16.31 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL @CAR 10 18.31 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vCIN 0 1288 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR vTAM 15 1644 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @CAR 10 18.06 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vDEN 48 1281 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v NYJ 11 994 =+
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v MIA 1 863 *
Philip Rivers QB SDG @CLE 26 29.31
Adrian Peterson RB MIN @GNB 0 0.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v CIN 0 10.06
Marvin Jones WR DET @DAL 0 10.69
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ @NWE 0 6.25
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @KAN 0 11.56

T Hawks - Trenton W

Matt Ryan QB ATL @CAR 27 3544 *
Melvin Gordon RB SDG @CLE 0 1769 *
David Johnson RB ARI @SEA 24 32.00 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VARI 45 1338 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @NOR 27 1856 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @OAK 22 1763 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS @CHI 0 744 *
Brandon McManus K DEN @KAN 11 963 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN  @GNB 4 1413 *
Cam Newton QB CAR VATL 9 2275
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @JAC 0 18.69
Spencer Ware RB KAN v DEN 10 16.56
Victor Cruz WR NYG @PHI 15 394

A.J. Green WR CIN @HOU 0 1294
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vNYJ 0 8.00
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Offseason

Ballers - Jerid Warrick

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 0 2575 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0 25.75 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0 29.13 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 0 18.13 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT 0 19.56 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK 0 15.00 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR 0 1150 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA 0 944 =+
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 0 975 *
Andrew Luck QB IND 0 31.88
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 0 31.06
Todd Gurley RB LAR 0 8.38
Jordy Nelson WR GNB 0 16.19
Allen Robinson WR JAC 0 944
Jimmy Graham TE SEA 0 10.00
Beach Bums - Branden Warrick

Drew Brees QB NOR 0 3525 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE 0 1631 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 0 18.31 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU 0 12.88 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR 0 16.44 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 0 18.06 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 0 1281 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 0 994 =
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 0 863 *
Philip Rivers QB SDG 0 2931
Adrian Peterson RB MIN 0 0.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 0 10.06
Marvin Jones WR DET 0 10.69
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ 0 6.25
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN 0 11.56

T Hawks - Trenton W

Matt Ryan QB ATL 0 3544 *
Melvin Gordon RB SDG 0 17.69 *
David Johnson RB ARI 0 32.00 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 0 1338 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 0 18.56 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 0 17.63 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS 0 744 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 0 9.63 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 0 1413 *
Cam Newton QB CAR 0 2275
DeMarco Murray RB TEN 0 18.69
Spencer Ware RB KAN 0 16.56
Victor Cruz WR NYG 0 39

A.J. Green WR CIN 0 1294
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 0 8.00

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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